
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199102210000
54300

02/21/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 93

199104160001
08450

04/16/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

8 279

199103010000
62110

03/01/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 110

199103070000
68960

03/07/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FLOWERS,
JAMES BYRD
JR,ETA

8 119

199103080000
71720

03/08/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 124

199103120000
74300

03/12/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 141

199103120000
74280

03/12/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 144

199103130000
75560

03/13/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 151

199105060001
28240

05/06/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

8 342

199105070001
31210

05/07/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 351

199105080001
31860

05/08/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CREEL, JOHN
STEPHENS

8 363

199105220001
47880

05/22/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

8 413

199106050001
59780

06/05/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 449

199107030001
93920

07/03/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 534

199108010002
24690

08/01/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 593

199109100002
70420

09/10/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 734

199109300002
93600

09/30/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 830

199109190002
81050

09/19/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

NOTARY JONES, JILL
MARIE

8 774

199109190002
81080

09/19/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 772



199109230002
84190

09/23/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 797

199111130003
35360

11/13/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 941

199111220000
00050

11/22/1991
02:52:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANZESE
PATRICK C

9 8

199111220000
00060

11/22/1991
03:03:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANZESE
HANNAH
ELAINE

9 10

199111080003
31640

11/08/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WOOD, JOHN
F, ETAL

8 926

199112260000
00340

12/26/1991
04:44:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRICKLAND
ANGELA T

9 59

199112260000
00390

12/26/1991
04:45:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON
WANDA T

9 67

199112270000
00420

12/27/1991
04:19:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
FRAN W

9 71

199112050000
00190

12/05/1991
09:38:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIS DENISE
B

9 34

199112200000
00330

12/20/1991
02:53:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARD
FREDERICK D

9 58

199103180000
77980

03/18/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 162


