Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= WESTERN SURETY COM								PANY;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102210000 54300	02/21/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	93				
199104160001 08450	04/16/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	8	279				
199103010000 62110	03/01/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	110				
199103070000 88960	03/07/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FLOWERS, JAMES BYRD JR,ETA	8	119				
199103080000 71720	03/08/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	124				
199103120000 74300	03/12/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	141				
199103120000 74280	03/12/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	144				
199103130000 75560	03/13/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	151				
199105060001 28240	05/06/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	8	342				
199105070001 31210	05/07/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	351				
199105080001 31860	05/08/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CREEL, JOHN STEPHENS	8	363				
199105220001 17880	05/22/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	8	413				
199106050001 59780	06/05/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	449				
199107030001 93920	07/03/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	534				
199108010002 24690	08/01/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	593				
199109100002 70420	09/10/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	734				
199109300002 93600	09/30/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	830				
199109190002 31050	09/19/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY		NOTARY	JONES, JILL MARIE	8	774				
199109190002 31080	09/19/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	772				

199109230002 84190	09/23/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	797		
199111130003 35360	11/13/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	941		
199111220000 00050	11/22/1991 02:52:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANZESE PATRICK C	9	8		
199111220000 00060	11/22/1991 03:03:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANZESE HANNAH ELAINE	9	10		
199111080003 31640	11/08/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WOOD, JOHN F, ETAL	8	926		
199112260000 00340	12/26/1991 04:44:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRICKLAND ANGELA T	9	59		
199112260000 00390	12/26/1991 04:45:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON WANDA T	9	67		
199112270000 00420	12/27/1991 04:19:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON FRAN W	9	71		
199112050000 00190	12/05/1991 09:38:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIS DENISE B	9	34		
199112200000 00330	12/20/1991 02:53:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARD FREDERICK D	9	58		
199103180000 77980	03/18/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	162		